
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Hero Asian Champions Trophy 2023  
3 to 12 August 2023 – Chennai, India 

 

 

Match Schedule 
 

 

One Pool 

India 

Korea 

Malaysia 

Pakistan 

Japan 

China 

 
 

 

Time Match Pool Team v Team 

Thursday, 3 August 2023     

16:00 M01 One Pool Korea v Japan 

18:15 M02 One Pool Malaysia v Pakistan 

20:30 M03 One Pool India v China 

Friday, 4 August 2023       

16:00 M04 One Pool Korea v Pakistan 

18:15 M05 One Pool China v Malaysia 

20:30 M06 One Pool India v Japan 

Saturday, 5 August 2023 – Rest Day     

Sunday, 6 August 2023     

16:00 M07 One Pool China v Korea 

18:15 M08 One Pool Pakistan v Japan 

20:30 M09 One Pool Malaysia v India 

Monday, 7 August 2023     

16:00 M10 One Pool Japan v Malaysia 

18:15 M11 One Pool Pakistan v China 

20:30 M12 One Pool Korea v India 

Tuesday, 8 August 2023 – Rest Day       



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

Time Match Pool Team v Team 

Wednesday, 9 August 2023     

16:00 M13 One Pool Japan v China 

18:15 M14 One Pool Malaysia v Korea 

20:30 M15 One Pool India v Pakistan 

Thursday, 10 August 2023 – Rest Day   

Friday, 11 August 2023     

15:30 M16 5/6th Place 5th in Pool v 6th in Pool 

18:00 M17 Semi-Final 1 2nd in Pool v 3rd in Pool 

20:30 M18 Semi-Final 2 1st in Pool v 4th in Pool 

Saturday, 12 August 2023     

18:00 M19 3/4th Place Loser SF1 v Loser SF2 

20:30 M20 Final Winner SF1 v Winner SF2 

 
 
Approved by FIH: 19 June 2023 
 
Notes: 

1. The Match Schedule is subject to amendment at the discretion of AHF. 
2. The pools and match sequence as per the FIH Competition Policies and Tournament Regulations 

are based on the FIH World Rankings on 27 April 2023. 

 
  


